
CONSULATE GENERAL OF INDIA
DUBAI

Subject : Duty roaster for the consular Attestation services for the period January, 2024 – March, 2024.

Schedule for Consular services to be provided in various Northern Emirates/Indian Associations under the jurisdiction of CGI, Dubai for three months period from January,
2024 – March, 2024. is detailed below:

Date Dibba
(1000 – 1300

hrs)
Fujairah

(1330 – 1530
hrs)

Date Ajman
(1000 – 1300 hrs)

UAQ
(1400 – 1600 hrs)

Date Ajman
(1000 – 1300 hrs)

RAK
(1430 – 1700 hrs)

Date Khorfakkan
(1000 – 1200 hrs)

Fujairah
(1330 – 1530 hrs)

Kalba
(1600 – 1800 hrs)

Date S
h
a
r
j
a
h
(
0
9
0
0
h
r
s
–
1
4
0
0
h
r
s
)

Frequency Every First
Sunday

Frequency Every Second
Sunday

Frequency Every Fourth
Sunday

Frequency Every Third
Sunday

Frequency E
v
e
r
y
S
u
n
d
a
y



07-01-2024 14-01-2024 28-01-2024 21-01-202
4

07-01-2024

14-01-2024

04-02-2024
11-02-2024 25-02-2024 25-02-202

4

21-01-2024

28-01-2024

03-03-2024
10-03-2024 24-03-2024 17-03-202

4

04-02-2024

11-02-2024

18-02-2024

25-02-2024

03-03-2024

10-03-2024

17-03-2024

24-03-2024

31-03-2024


